
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
98 
16 

4 
13 

3 

Name 
Diego Iturbe 
Jon Pinkston 
Paul Martin 
Jackson Williams 
Scott Pinkston 

Class 
VA 

G4T(T2) 

Spec Sprite 

Spec Sprite 

G4T(T2) 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1962 Austin Healey 3000 
1970 Volkswagen Beetle 
1970 MG Sprite 
1963 Austin Healey Sprite Mk2 
1970 VW Type 1 (sedan) 

Color 
Black 
Teal 
Black 
P u rp l e /G re e n  S t r i p e s  
white 

Best Tm 
2:01.300 
2:07.177 
2:22.481 

In Lap 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 

City/State 
San Antonio 
Montgomery 
spring 

Corsicana 

Group 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2025 8:38:16 PM 

President - Steve Coleman / Vice President - David Lee 

Chief Steward - David Hopkins / Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Authenticity - Ricardo Price / Tech - Karl Jackson 

Chief Instructor - EO Barron / Corner Workers - Mason Ledbetter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp. 

32nd Marvelous May Races 

Group 4 

G4-TT4 

Practice started at 17:14:05 

Motor Speedway Resort Houston 2.380 miles 

4/25/2025 17:10 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(16) Jon Pinkston 
1 
2 
3 

 

(4) Paul Martin 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:13.175 
2:10.408 
2:02.583 
2:01.300 

2:13.213 
2:10.545 
2:07.177 

2:23.865 
2:22.481 

Diff 

+11.875 
+9.108 
+1.283 

+6.036 
+3.368 

+1.384 

Time of Day 

17:19:02.079 
17:21:12.487 
17:23:15.070 
17:25:16.370 

17:19:02.936 
17:21:13.481 
17:23:20.658 

17:19:25.287 
17:21:47.768 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Diego Iturbe (98) 

2 Jon Pinkston (16) 

3 Paul Martin (4) 

4 Jackson Williams (13) 

5 - 

0 

98 

 

16 

 

4 

 

13 

 

1 
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16 
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98 

 

16 
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3 

98 

 

16 

 

4 

98 

 

Lapchart
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