

32nd Marvelous May Races

Sorted on best lap time

Motor Speedway Resort Houston 2.380 miles

Group 4 G4-TT4

4/25/2025 17:10

Practice started at 17:14:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group
1	98	Diego Iturbe	VA	1962 Austin Healey 3000	Black	2:01.300	4	San Antonio	4
2	16	Jon Pinkston	G4T(T2)	1970 Volkswagen Beetle	Teal	2:07.177	3	Montgomery	4
3	4	Paul Martin	G4T(T2)	1970 MG Sprite	Black	2:22.481	2	spring	4
4	13	Jackson Williams	Spec Sprite	1963 Austin Healey Sprite Mk2	Purple/Green Strip		0		4
5	3	Scott Pinkston	G4T(T2)	1970 VW Type 1 (sedan)	white		0	Corsicana	4

President - Steve Coleman / Vice President - David Lee

Authenticity - Ricardo Price / Tech - Karl Jackson

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Chief Steward - David Hopkins / Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Chief Instructor - EO Barron / Corner Workers - Mason Ledbetter

Printed: 5/13/2025 1:32:47 PM

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.



32nd Marvelous May Races

G4-TT4

Motor Speedway Resort Houston 2.380 miles Group 4

4/25/2025 17:10

Practice started at 17:14:05 Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Lap Lap Tm

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
8) Diego	Iturbe		
1	2:13.175	+11.875	17:19:02.079
2	2:10.408	+9.108	17:21:12.487
3	2:02.583	+1.283	17:23:15.070
4	2:01.300		17:25:16.370
	nkston		
	nkston 2:13.213	+6.036	17:19:02.936
-		+6.036 +3.368	17:19:02.936 17:21:13.481
6) Jon Pi 1	2:13.213		
6) Jon Pi 1 2 3	2:13.213 2:10.545 2:07.177		17:21:13.481
6) Jon Pi 1 2	2:13.213 2:10.545 2:07.177		17:21:13.481

President - Steve Coleman / Vice President - David Lee Orbits

Chief Steward - David Hopkins / Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Authenticity - Ricardo Price / Tech - Karl Jackson

www.mylaps.com

Chief Instructor - EO Barron / Corner Workers - Mason Ledbetter

Printed: 4/25/2025 5:29:13 PM

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.



Lapchart 32nd Marvelous May Races

Group 4

Motor Speedway Resort Houston 2.380 miles

G4-TT4

4/25/2025 17:10

Practice started at 17:14:05

Competitors

98 98 98 98 Diego Iturbe (98) 16 16 16 Jon Pinkston (16)

13 3 Paul Martin (4)

Jackson Williams (13)

President - Steve Coleman / Vice President - David Lee

Chief Steward - David Hopkins / Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Authenticity - Ricardo Price / Tech - Karl Jackson

Chief Instructor - EO Barron / Corner Workers - Mason Ledbetter

Printed: 4/25/2025 5:29:18 PM

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

